	附件2

新乡县高层建筑基本情况统计表

	序号
	县（区）
	名称
	地址
	竣工时间
	建筑性质
	管理使用单位
	建筑层数
（地上/地下）
	建筑高度（m）
	建筑面积（㎡）

	1
	XX区
	XX大厦
	XX路XX号
	XXXX年
	公共建筑
	XXXXXX
	19/2
	XXX
	XXX

	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	住宅建筑
	　
	　
	　
	　

	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	6
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	8
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	9
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　


填表说明：此表格由各县（市、区、管委会）、各部门留存备查，无需上报。
